Oil mist filter
M1000/M3000/M4000/M8000 Series
For measurement and instrumentation, etc. in oil content inhibited circuit.
JIS symbol
M1000 M3000 M4000 M8000Descriptions
Note 1. Use this products within the rated flow range.
If this product is installed onto the place where there are suddenly exceeding rated flow and large pulsation, damaged chips and oil content / drain etc. of
mantle may splash to the secondary side, and may pose problems at the terminal.

* Refer to Page 267
for explanation on options.
How to order
Oil mist filter: How to use optional mantle
Major recommended circuit
* S type
* M type
* X type
General
industrial air
Applications
• Air tool
Air drill / air driver
Air grinder
• Labor saving device and
components
• Jig tool for compressed air
• Air chuck
• Air vice
• Precision part cleaning air blow
Oil free air • Instrumentation
• Measurement
• Logic control
Movable element /
pure fluid element
• Luxury painting
• Precise industry
Deodorization
air
• Food industry
• Pharmaceutical industry
• Stirring
• Transportation
• Dry
• Packing
• Air for brewing
F S
F S M
F S M X
Oil Mist Filter Series
Dimensions
M3000
M4000
M8000
164
187
318
Rc1/4
140
166
295
Metal manual cock with automatic drain
C O G
With petcock
• M1000
G H I J K L M N
M1000
M3000